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Some dates for your diaries: 

 

Monday 22 May Class photos 

22 May – 26 May Outdoor Week 

Wednesday 24 May An Evening in the Forest  

Millennium Wood. 4-7pm 

Friday 26 May School finishes for half term  

Monday 05 June INSET Day 

Tuesday 20 June Early Years in Millennium Wood 

Thursday 29 June Meeting for next year’s Ash and Saplings 

parents 7:30pm 

Tuesday 04 July Picnic in the Park 

Thursday 06 July New Ash children visit 

Friday 07 July Early Years Sports Day 

Wednesday 12 July 

10:30am 

Early Year visit to ‘Room on the Broom’ at 

Cambridge Arts Theatre 

Thursday 13 July Moving Up Day – New Ash visit 

Friday 14 July Effort Awards Assembly 

Tuesday 18 July Next year’s Saplings Stay and Play 9.30am? 

Friday 21 July School finishes for Summer 

 

 



 

Can the Ash Class girls all have a pair of socks in their PE bags, please. It would 

be quite useful for the boys too!  

 

For Outdoor Week can the children please wear their forest type clothes i.e. 

joggers/leggings, T shirts from Tuesday 23 May to Friday 26 May. As/if the 

weather turns warmer please remember sun hats and to apply sun cream in the 

mornings. Light summer raincoats are now a great idea rather than heavy thick 

winter coats.  

 

Ash parents – Can you please come to the little blue house at home time to greet 

the children. It really is quite difficult to see you all when you are spread all over 

the playground, and a safe handover is a top priority for us 

 

Have a happy weekend                                
 
The Early Years Team  


